Monocrystalline Silicon
125mm cells Mono-crystalline/ Polycrystalline solar modules
125mmcells Mono-crystalline solar modules (Monocrystalline Silicon)
Series EVA
Width
(mm)
TPT
Width

15.6～16.8
14.6～15.4
13.5～14.6
85
80
75
82.5～
87.5
77.5～
82.5
72.5～
77.5
125×125
1196×541×30
1190×536×3.2
QS EQS040D-24 13.5～16.4 40 36～44 125×62.5  630×541×30  624×535×3.2
QU EQS020D-24 13.5～16.4 20 18～22 62.5×62.5 640×306×18  620×286×3.2
QV EQS010D-24 13.5～16.4 10 9～11 62.5×125  360×306×18  340×286×3.2
QW EQS005D-24 13.5～16.4 5 4.5～
5.5
62.5×15.625 216×306×18  196×286×3.2
25mmcells Polycrystalline solar modules(Monocrystalline Silicon)

15.6～16.4
14.8～15.6
14.0～14.8
90
85
80
87.5～
92.5
82.5～
87.5
77.5～
82.5
125×125
1196×541×30
1190×536×3.2
QS EQS040D-12 12.8～15.6 40 36～44 125×62.5  630×541×30  624×535×3.2
QU EQS020D-12 13.5～15  20 18～22 62.5×62.5 640×306×18  620×286×3.2
QV EQS010D-12 12.8～15.6 10 9～11 62.5×125  360×306×18  340×286×3.2
QW EQS005D-12 12.8～15.6 5 4.5～
5.5
62.5×15.625 216×306×18  196×286×3.2